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TURNIER STARTLISTEN

Section Seniors : Crans - Lavaux

Spielform (Fourball - Matchplay, 18 Trous)

Handicap-Faktor 3/4

Ballesteros 2021

Tee Zeit

1

11:50

11:59

12:08

12:17

12:26

12:35

12:44

12:53

13:02

Abschlag

Jaune

Spieler

Beney, Pierre-Alain (7.9)
Barras, Gabriel-André (8.5)
Peer, Martin (9.4)

Claude, Yves (9.6)

Morand, Bernard (9.6)

Rudaz, Jean-Claude (10.2)
Piccand, Roger (11.2)
Stoeckli, Hans (12.1)
Romailler, Jean-Francois (10.8)
Poujol, Robert (13.7)

Mueller, Christian (12.7)
Neidhart, Timothy (15.5)
Oneyser, Jean-Michel (24.6)
Glettig, Johnny (26.7)
Ouwehand, PaulJ. (25.4)
Chalverat, Michel (31.0)
Romailler, Georges-André (13.3)
Pralong, Frédéric (13.0)
Peneveyre, Claude (18.5)
Calame, Claude (19.8)

Oesch, Joseph (13.5)

Meier, Fred (14.5)

Cuany, Christian (15.5)
Sauthier, Pierre-Alain (16.5)
Kalas, Jan (11.0)

Froidevaux, Jean-Paul (11.8)
Maier, Martin (16.5)
Borgeaud, Pierre-Andre (16.2)
Furrer, Otto (17.1)

Emery, Bernard (19.8)

Voirol, Jean-Noél (20.4)
Philipona, Jacques (20.8)
Niederhauser, Pierre-Alain (15.0)
Della Puppa, Daniel (17.1)
Meier, Robert (22.0)

Par

71

Slope

139

Heimatclub

Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux

CR

70.2

HCP

+1
+2
+2

+1
+2
+2

+3
+2
+5

+2
+1
+6

+1

+5
+7

+1
+2
+2

+1
+5
+5

+3
+3

+4

+2
+6
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Tee Zeit Spieler

1

1

1

13:11

13:20

13:29

Le Blan, Jérédme (22.0)
Lombardo, Mario Frangois (18.2)
Roux, Jean-Claude (18.4)
Lanfranconi, Fabio (22.1)
Duvoisin, Pierre-Etienne (23.5)
Berclaz, Emmanuel (22.8)
Flad, Michel-Philippe (23.4)
Banic, Predrag (23.6)

Gaulis, Claude (24.9)

Rey, Prosper (12.4)

Bagnoud, Patrick-M. (12.0)
Vogeli, Alain (16.7)

Mustaki, Victor (18.5)

Heimatclub

Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux
Lavaux
Crans-sur-Sierre
Crans-sur-Sierre
Lavaux

Lavaux
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HCP
+6

+3

+5

+1

+1
+2

+5
+6
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